1 |

N
w
N

| 5 | 6

STA450 simple explsion chart

Base assemble

Front castor

—_—

1 |Tubular cross bar 2
2 |Handle bar support 1
3 [Handle bar support 1 A. | Lock set 1
4 |Support arm 2 B. [Spring washer | 2
5 |Kneepad support 1 C. M5 Bolt 2
6 |Kneepad 2
7 |Seat pad 2
8 1
9 2
0 2

Rear castor with brake

2013-08-06
REV. DESCRIPTION BY | DATE | APPD. | DATE | ECNNO.
16 | 0.1 | DRN. MATERIAL P m

oL B30 | ¥02 | DSN. FINISH NONE 4
30-100( +0.3 | CKD. | Berton NAME UNIT|mm
100-300| 0.4 | APPD. | Berton STA450 CAEINONE
. DWG. NO. revl o
wmmﬁnm_.m Zmﬁ__nm_ nO: _.._.U. _Mx_u_omﬂo_g chart [seln

1 2 3 4 _ 5 _ 6




1 2 _ 3 _ 4 _ 5 _ 6

STA450 assemble explosion chart

Cap,%9
Bolt,M10x20L
Washer,M10
Bolt,M6x16L
Nut,3/8" with cap
Bolt,3/8"-1-3/4"L
Bolt,M10x30L
Cap,M10

Option parts,
(Seat lock kit)
Seat lock
Bolt,M5x8L

-_—

NENTNIICEENPENINITN

O PN O B W N =

Y JEEY
-0
N|—

STA450 Base assemble
Support arm

Handle bar support
Handle bar support

Tubular cross bar
Kneepad support

Kneepad

IT|OmMmoow >

NN [N -~

Seatpad

2013-08-06

) DESCRIPTION BY | DATE | APPD. | DATE | ECNNO.
\\m\_ 16 | 0.1 | DRN. MATERIAL

& o
6-30 | 0.2 | DSN. FINISH NONE N\

BT

scale
Seat lock kit O R "STA450 gssemble [

100-300| +0.4 | APPD. SCALE[NONE

Bestcare Medical CO., LTD. | XXXX—XXXXXX [t

SHEET[ 1/1
1 _ 2 3 4 _ 5 _ 6




1 2 3 _ 4 _ 5 _ 6

STA450 Base assemble explosion drawing

Base

Leg assemble-right

Leg assemble-left

Bolt-M16-90L

Cap-rubber

Spacer,p16

Nut,M16

Tube,Rotate

2013-08-06

Cap, 9

Joint bar

N2

REV. DESCRIPTION BY DATE APPD. DATE | ECNNO.

Bolt,M10-30L

Washer,M10

16 | 0.1 | DRN. MATERIAL Py m
6-30 | 0.2 | DsN. FINISH NONE 7

Washer,10-¢ 38 oL

Bolt,M10-20L 30-100| +0.3 | CKD. NAME UNIT [mm

Nut,M10 100-300| 0.4 | APPD. STA450 Base |wuhoe

PR N PSR NN - N (S N . N S N .
@@:ppo!\)rx_c).copo.\‘@@:h@!\)._‘

SIN[ =2 2N BNININININININ (===

Footrest ,Slip pad

Bestcare Medical CO,, LTD, | XXXx—XXXXXX o

1 _ 2 3 4 _ 5 | 6




1 2 3 _ 4 _ 5 _ 6

STA450 Right leg assemble explosion chart

1.| Leg-right 1 NO\_ @lOmnOm
2. | Rear castor with brake 1 YN
.\.w. _Hq.O_J.H Omm._no_.u Mw: \_ REV. DESCRIPTION BY DATE APPD. DATE ECN NO.
4. | Washer,M12 1 16 | +0.1 | DRN. MATERIAL Py m
5.| Nut,M12 1 oL | 030 | £0.2 | DSN. FINISH NONE 7
6.| Cap,M12Plastic 1 | 30-100| +0.3 | cko. NAME ) UNIT[mm
7.| Blot,3/8" 1 100-300| +0.4 | APPD. STA450 Right leg [giloe
8. | Nut,3/8" 1 . DWG. NO. REV.| 0

Bestcare Medical CO,, LTD, | XXXX—XXXXXX |

) 11

1 _ 2 _ 3 4 _ 5 _ 6




2 3 _ 4 _ 5 _ 6

STA450 Left leg assemble explosion chart

1] Legeft 1 2013-08-06
2. | Rear castor with brake 1 _
3.| Front Castor, 3" 1 A gt
REV. DESCRIPTION BY DATE APPD. DATE ECN NO.

4. | Washer,M12 1 16 +0.1 | DRN. MATERIAL }m
5.| Nut,M12 1 oL 630 | 0.2 | DSN. FINISH NONE 7
6.| Cap,M12Plastic 1 | 30100| 0.3 | cko. WAME UNIT[mm
7.| Blot,3/8" 1 100-300| +0.4 | APPD. STA450 left _®© SCALE|NONE
8.| Nut,3/8" 1 . DWG. NO. REV.| 0

Bestcare Medical CO,, LTD. | XXXX—XXXXXX =

_ 2 _ 3 4 _ 5 _ 6




